Radio Transmission System
Star Topology
Gateway
DX80G2M6S0P0M4M4C
E
di
tio
n

2 / 3 Hans Turck GmbH & Co.KG ñ D-45472 Mülheim an der Ruhr ñ Witzlebenstraße 7 ñ Tel. 0208 4952-0 ñ Fax 0208 4952-264 ñ more@turck.com ñ www.turck.com
Accessories
Type code Ident no. Dimension drawing
SMBDX80DIN 3077161 Mounting panel for DIN rail, suited for CP80, DX80, K80,
Q80, operating temperature: -20…90 °C
Function accessories
Type code Ident no. Dimension drawing
BWA-2O6-A 3081081 External antenna 6 dBi, N-female
BWA-2O8-A 3081080 External antenna 8.5 dBi, N-female
BWA-2O2-C 3077816 Internal antenna 2 dBi, RP-SMA male, standard
BWA-2O5-C 3077817 Internal antenna 5 dBi, RP-SMA male
Radio Transmission System
Star Topology
Gateway
DX80G2M6S0P0M4M4C
E
di
tio
n
• 2
02
2-
08
-1
9T
11
:1
2:
15
+0
2:
00
3 / 3 Hans Turck GmbH & Co.KG ñ D-45472 Mülheim an der Ruhr ñ Witzlebenstraße 7 ñ Tel. 0208 4952-0 ñ Fax 0208 4952-264 ñ more@turck.com ñ www.turck.com
Function accessories
Type code Ident no. Dimension drawing
BWA-2O7-C 3077818 Internal antenna 7 dBi, RP-SMA male
BWA-HW-006 3081325 Converter cable, RS485 to USB 2.0 converter, female,
M12 × 1, 5-pin, male, USB type A, length 1 m; supplies the
connected device with 10 V. An external power supply via a
Y-splitter is recommended for the connected device